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Torneio de Fevereiro Categorias e Adaptada 
Lagos, 16/2/2025

Prova 16 800m Livres 12 anos e mais velhos
16/02/2025 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis B

1. Henry Lincoln, RICHMOND 12 Natação de Lagos 12:28.78 203
100m: 1:25.36 1:25.36 300m: 4:33.25 1:34.75 500m: 7:46.39 1:36.13 700m: 11:00.14 1:36.60
200m: 2:58.50 1:33.14 400m: 6:10.26 1:37.01 600m: 9:23.54 1:37.15 800m: 12:28.78 1:28.64

2. Anna Saint, SARDOS 12 Natação de Lagos 12:34.98 252
100m: 1:32.90 1:32.90 300m: 4:49.06 1:37.48 500m: 8:02.66 1:34.84 700m: 11:09.44 1:32.74
200m: 3:11.58 1:38.68 400m: 6:27.82 1:38.76 600m: 9:36.70 1:34.04 800m: 12:34.98 1:25.54

3. Emma Neves, ALMEIDA 13 Natação de Lagos 12:36.13 251
100m: 1:30.09 1:30.09 300m: 4:40.65 1:34.78 500m: 7:52.87 1:37.10 700m: 11:06.12 1:36.06
200m: 3:05.87 1:35.78 400m: 6:15.77 1:35.12 600m: 9:30.06 1:37.19 800m: 12:36.13 1:30.01

4. Antonio Matos, VENTURA 12 Tavira Natacao 13:02.72 178
100m: 1:32.09 1:32.09 300m: 4:52.71 1:40.92 500m: 8:12.87 1:39.59 700m: 11:31.78 1:38.22
200m: 3:11.79 1:39.70 400m: 6:33.28 1:40.57 600m: 9:53.56 1:40.69 800m: 13:02.72 1:30.94

5. Raul Filipe, CARMO 12 Natação de Lagos 13:47.42 150
100m: 1:38.24 1:38.24 300m: 5:06.73 1:43.76 500m: 8:37.10 1:44.91 700m: 12:10.22 1:47.32
200m: 3:22.97 1:44.73 400m: 6:52.19 1:45.46 600m: 10:22.90 1:45.80 800m: 13:47.42 1:37.20

6. Dalum, ZHAO 12 Natação de Lagos 13:48.57 150
100m: 1:35.35 1:35.35 300m: 5:09.53 1:47.80 500m: 8:41.67 1:44.97 700m: 12:08.53 1:44.11
200m: 3:21.73 1:46.38 400m: 6:56.70 1:47.17 600m: 10:24.42 1:42.75 800m: 13:48.57 1:40.04

7. Laura Alves, DUARTE 12 Natação de Lagos 13:50.72 189
100m: 1:35.50 1:35.50 300m: 5:08.16 1:47.47 500m: 8:41.35 1:45.54 700m: 12:11.39 1:44.94
200m: 3:20.69 1:45.19 400m: 6:55.81 1:47.65 600m: 10:26.45 1:45.10 800m: 13:50.72 1:39.33

Infantis A

1. Joao Agueda, MESTRE 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 10:09.92 376
100m: 1:12.53 1:12.53 300m: 3:46.35 1:16.92 500m: 6:19.61 1:16.39 700m: 8:53.74 1:16.86
200m: 2:29.43 1:16.90 400m: 5:03.22 1:16.87 600m: 7:36.88 1:17.27 800m: 10:09.92 1:16.18

2. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa AC 10:50.51 395
100m: 1:14.62 1:14.62 300m: 3:59.70 1:22.71 500m: 6:44.07 1:22.20 700m: 9:30.93 1:23.45
200m: 2:36.99 1:22.37 400m: 5:21.87 1:22.17 600m: 8:07.48 1:23.41 800m: 10:50.51 1:19.58

3. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa AC 11:27.07 335
100m: 1:19.58 1:19.58 300m: 4:13.40 1:27.25 500m: 7:09.97 1:27.93 700m: 10:02.40 1:26.05
200m: 2:46.15 1:26.57 400m: 5:42.04 1:28.64 600m: 8:36.35 1:26.38 800m: 11:27.07 1:24.67

4. Henry Lincoln, RICHMOND 12 Natação de Lagos 12:28.78 203
100m: 1:25.36 1:25.36 300m: 4:33.25 1:34.75 500m: 7:46.39 1:36.13 700m: 11:00.14 1:36.60
200m: 2:58.50 1:33.14 400m: 6:10.26 1:37.01 600m: 9:23.54 1:37.15 800m: 12:28.78 1:28.64

5. Anna Saint, SARDOS 12 Natação de Lagos 12:34.98 252
100m: 1:32.90 1:32.90 300m: 4:49.06 1:37.48 500m: 8:02.66 1:34.84 700m: 11:09.44 1:32.74
200m: 3:11.58 1:38.68 400m: 6:27.82 1:38.76 600m: 9:36.70 1:34.04 800m: 12:34.98 1:25.54

6. Antonio Matos, VENTURA 12 Tavira Natacao 13:02.72 178
100m: 1:32.09 1:32.09 300m: 4:52.71 1:40.92 500m: 8:12.87 1:39.59 700m: 11:31.78 1:38.22
200m: 3:11.79 1:39.70 400m: 6:33.28 1:40.57 600m: 9:53.56 1:40.69 800m: 13:02.72 1:30.94

7. Raul Filipe, CARMO 12 Natação de Lagos 13:47.42 150
100m: 1:38.24 1:38.24 300m: 5:06.73 1:43.76 500m: 8:37.10 1:44.91 700m: 12:10.22 1:47.32
200m: 3:22.97 1:44.73 400m: 6:52.19 1:45.46 600m: 10:22.90 1:45.80 800m: 13:47.42 1:37.20

8. Dalum, ZHAO 12 Natação de Lagos 13:48.57 150
100m: 1:35.35 1:35.35 300m: 5:09.53 1:47.80 500m: 8:41.67 1:44.97 700m: 12:08.53 1:44.11
200m: 3:21.73 1:46.38 400m: 6:56.70 1:47.17 600m: 10:24.42 1:42.75 800m: 13:48.57 1:40.04

9. Laura Alves, DUARTE 12 Natação de Lagos 13:50.72 189
100m: 1:35.50 1:35.50 300m: 5:08.16 1:47.47 500m: 8:41.35 1:45.54 700m: 12:11.39 1:44.94
200m: 3:20.69 1:45.19 400m: 6:55.81 1:47.65 600m: 10:26.45 1:45.10 800m: 13:50.72 1:39.33
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Torneio de Fevereiro Categorias e Adaptada 
Lagos, 16/2/2025

Prova 16, 800m Livres

Juvenis B

1. Joao Agueda, MESTRE 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 10:09.92 376
100m: 1:12.53 1:12.53 300m: 3:46.35 1:16.92 500m: 6:19.61 1:16.39 700m: 8:53.74 1:16.86
200m: 2:29.43 1:16.90 400m: 5:03.22 1:16.87 600m: 7:36.88 1:17.27 800m: 10:09.92 1:16.18

2. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa AC 10:22.86 450
100m: 1:11.59 1:11.59 300m: 3:45.37 1:17.36 500m: 6:25.64 1:21.11 700m: 9:05.51 1:19.35
200m: 2:28.01 1:16.42 400m: 5:04.53 1:19.16 600m: 7:46.16 1:20.52 800m: 10:22.86 1:17.35

3. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA Aqua Tavira 10:31.05 340
100m: 1:17.94 1:17.94 300m: 4:01.28 1:20.72 500m: 6:41.26 1:19.91 700m: 9:17.60 1:17.59
200m: 2:40.56 1:22.62 400m: 5:21.35 1:20.07 600m: 8:00.01 1:18.75 800m: 10:31.05 1:13.45

4. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 10:42.66 321
100m: 1:17.08 1:17.08 300m: 4:00.16 1:21.73 500m: 6:45.00 1:22.48 700m: 9:26.68 1:20.52
200m: 2:38.43 1:21.35 400m: 5:22.52 1:22.36 600m: 8:06.16 1:21.16 800m: 10:42.66 1:15.98

5. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa AC 10:50.51 395
100m: 1:14.62 1:14.62 300m: 3:59.70 1:22.71 500m: 6:44.07 1:22.20 700m: 9:30.93 1:23.45
200m: 2:36.99 1:22.37 400m: 5:21.87 1:22.17 600m: 8:07.48 1:23.41 800m: 10:50.51 1:19.58

6. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Natação de Lagos 10:51.23 394
100m: 1:17.28 1:17.28 300m: 4:01.66 1:22.21 500m: 6:46.75 1:22.00 700m: 9:32.09 1:23.04
200m: 2:39.45 1:22.17 400m: 5:24.75 1:23.09 600m: 8:09.05 1:22.30 800m: 10:51.23 1:19.14

7. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 11:13.63 355
100m: 1:16.94 1:16.94 300m: 4:03.01 1:23.27 500m: 6:55.10 1:26.50 700m: 9:47.92 1:26.04
200m: 2:39.74 1:22.80 400m: 5:28.60 1:25.59 600m: 8:21.88 1:26.78 800m: 11:13.63 1:25.71

8. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa AC 11:27.07 335
100m: 1:19.58 1:19.58 300m: 4:13.40 1:27.25 500m: 7:09.97 1:27.93 700m: 10:02.40 1:26.05
200m: 2:46.15 1:26.57 400m: 5:42.04 1:28.64 600m: 8:36.35 1:26.38 800m: 11:27.07 1:24.67

Juvenis A

1. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa AC 10:04.67 492
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 300m: 3:45.57 1:16.13 500m: 6:18.66 1:16.63 700m: 8:51.48 1:16.21
200m: 2:29.44 1:16.65 400m: 5:02.03 1:16.46 600m: 7:35.27 1:16.61 800m: 10:04.67 1:13.19

2. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Natação de Lagos 10:13.15 472
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 3:47.93 1:17.60 500m: 6:23.00 1:16.89 700m: 8:58.34 1:17.58
200m: 2:30.33 1:16.79 400m: 5:06.11 1:18.18 600m: 7:40.76 1:17.76 800m: 10:13.15 1:14.81

3. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa AC 10:22.86 450
100m: 1:11.59 1:11.59 300m: 3:45.37 1:17.36 500m: 6:25.64 1:21.11 700m: 9:05.51 1:19.35
200m: 2:28.01 1:16.42 400m: 5:04.53 1:19.16 600m: 7:46.16 1:20.52 800m: 10:22.86 1:17.35

4. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA Aqua Tavira 10:31.05 340
100m: 1:17.94 1:17.94 300m: 4:01.28 1:20.72 500m: 6:41.26 1:19.91 700m: 9:17.60 1:17.59
200m: 2:40.56 1:22.62 400m: 5:21.35 1:20.07 600m: 8:00.01 1:18.75 800m: 10:31.05 1:13.45

5. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 10:42.66 321
100m: 1:17.08 1:17.08 300m: 4:00.16 1:21.73 500m: 6:45.00 1:22.48 700m: 9:26.68 1:20.52
200m: 2:38.43 1:21.35 400m: 5:22.52 1:22.36 600m: 8:06.16 1:21.16 800m: 10:42.66 1:15.98

6. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Natação de Lagos 10:51.23 394
100m: 1:17.28 1:17.28 300m: 4:01.66 1:22.21 500m: 6:46.75 1:22.00 700m: 9:32.09 1:23.04
200m: 2:39.45 1:22.17 400m: 5:24.75 1:23.09 600m: 8:09.05 1:22.30 800m: 10:51.23 1:19.14

7. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Nautico do Guadiana 11:13.63 355
100m: 1:16.94 1:16.94 300m: 4:03.01 1:23.27 500m: 6:55.10 1:26.50 700m: 9:47.92 1:26.04
200m: 2:39.74 1:22.80 400m: 5:28.60 1:25.59 600m: 8:21.88 1:26.78 800m: 11:13.63 1:25.71
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Torneio de Fevereiro Categorias e Adaptada 
Lagos, 16/2/2025

Prova 16, 800m Livres

Juniores

1. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Silves 9:34.38 450
100m: 1:07.20 1:07.20 300m: 3:32.48 1:13.15 500m: 6:00.08 1:13.78 700m: 8:25.47 1:12.37
200m: 2:19.33 1:12.13 400m: 4:46.30 1:13.82 600m: 7:13.10 1:13.02 800m: 9:34.38 1:08.91

2. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa AC 9:44.74 427
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:30.39 1:14.26 500m: 6:02.92 1:16.59 700m: 8:32.41 1:14.67
200m: 2:16.13 1:11.01 400m: 4:46.33 1:15.94 600m: 7:17.74 1:14.82 800m: 9:44.74 1:12.33

3. Eugenio, PASECHKO 08 Natação de Lagos 10:03.60 388
100m: 1:12.72 1:12.72 300m: 3:45.76 1:16.51 500m: 6:18.35 1:15.90 700m: 8:50.20 1:15.96
200m: 2:29.25 1:16.53 400m: 5:02.45 1:16.69 600m: 7:34.24 1:15.89 800m: 10:03.60 1:13.40

4. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa AC 10:04.67 492
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 300m: 3:45.57 1:16.13 500m: 6:18.66 1:16.63 700m: 8:51.48 1:16.21
200m: 2:29.44 1:16.65 400m: 5:02.03 1:16.46 600m: 7:35.27 1:16.61 800m: 10:04.67 1:13.19

5. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Natação de Lagos 10:13.15 472
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 3:47.93 1:17.60 500m: 6:23.00 1:16.89 700m: 8:58.34 1:17.58
200m: 2:30.33 1:16.79 400m: 5:06.11 1:18.18 600m: 7:40.76 1:17.76 800m: 10:13.15 1:14.81

6. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA Aqua Tavira 10:56.04 385
100m: 1:16.99 1:16.99 300m: 4:02.05 1:22.98 500m: 6:48.62 1:23.55 700m: 9:35.30 1:23.20
200m: 2:39.07 1:22.08 400m: 5:25.07 1:23.02 600m: 8:12.10 1:23.48 800m: 10:56.04 1:20.74

Seniores

1. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 8:45.13 590
100m: 1:01.65 1:01.65 300m: 3:14.02 1:06.61 500m: 5:27.14 1:06.34 700m: 7:40.83 1:06.81
200m: 2:07.41 1:05.76 400m: 4:20.80 1:06.78 600m: 6:34.02 1:06.88 800m: 8:45.13 1:04.30

2. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 9:31.05 458
100m: 1:04.60 1:04.60 300m: 3:26.01 1:11.33 500m: 5:51.00 1:13.07 700m: 8:18.92 1:13.79
200m: 2:14.68 1:10.08 400m: 4:37.93 1:11.92 600m: 7:05.13 1:14.13 800m: 9:31.05 1:12.13

3. Salomao Alexandre, SAVELENKO 03 O2-Portimao 9:43.66 429
100m: 1:09.33 1:09.33 300m: 3:36.83 1:13.40 500m: 6:04.35 1:14.21 700m: 8:32.47 1:14.19
200m: 2:23.43 1:14.10 400m: 4:50.14 1:13.31 600m: 7:18.28 1:13.93 800m: 9:43.66 1:11.19


